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(Direct Number : 0674-2651-XXX / Email : initials.lastname@iocb.ictmummbai.edu.in)
Faculty 
Name	E mail 	E xtension/ Tel.
P R Vavia (Director)	 director@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 701 
Anand V. Patwardhan (Deputy Director) 	 dy.director@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in 	 702
Ramakanta Naik (Associate Dean (HR), 

Placement Cell Faculty Coordinator, Assistant Registrar (Incharge) 	 r.naik@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 713
Saurabh Patankar (Associate Dean (AP))	 sc.patankar@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 727
Rambabu Dandela (Associate Dean (R&D))	 r.dandela@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 704
Swagat K Mohapatra (Associate Dean -  

Infrastructure & Campus Development)	 sk.mohapatra@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 730
Ayantika Sett (Vice President of Technological  

Association)	 a.sett@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 728
Sushma Chakraborty (Nodal Officer, PG Coordinator)	 s.chakraborty@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 731
Saikat Bhaumik (Central Instruments In-charge)	 s.bhaumik@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 712
Sanjib Kumar Acharya (Warden (Boys Hostel) 	 sk.acharya@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 714
Ritesh S. Malani (Faculty Advisor for 

AIChE Student Chapter, Faculty Advisor for E-Cell, Store In-charge )	 rs.malani@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 718
Lisa Roy (Examination Coordinator, Warden (Girls' Hostel))	 l.roy@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 717
Chayan Sarkar (Chemical Engineering Lab incharge)	 c.sarkar@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 729
Ashish Adak	 a.adak@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 711
Sonal R Ayakar	 sr.ayakar@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 715 
Sanchari Basu	 s.basu@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 731
Kanchan Chowdhury	 k.chowdhury@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in
Kruthi Doriya 	 k.doriya@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 731
Yatin Gadkari	 yu.gadkari@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in
Abhay Kotkondawar	 av.kotkondawar@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 716
Aranya Mallick	 as.mallick@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in
Smrutirekha Mishra	 s.mishra@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in
Nabendu B. Pramanik	 nb.pramanik@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 731
Shivanand Shirkole	 ss.shirkole@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 731	

Support Staff			 
Satish Kumar Sarangi (Associate Dean (Industry))	 sk.sarangi@iocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 703	
Sipra Sarangi (Ps To Director)	 pstodirector@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 9668981568
Dusmanta Mohapatra (System Assistant)	 d.mohapatra@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 7008533784
Samapika Ray (It Assistant)	 sa.ray@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 7873239830
Sambit Kumar Pati (Electrician)	 s.pati@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 6370449562
Durgaprasad Acharya (System Executive)	 dp.acharya@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 9962187817
Alekha Karadia (Assistant Librarian)	 a.karadia@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 9178124339
Diptikanta Swain (Scientific Officer)	 d.swain@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 8073528710
Manoj Pradhan (Clerk)	 m.pradhan@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 9938344718
Shaikh Manjur Raheman (Clerk)	 sm.raheman@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 8328879678
Sobhan Bhakta (Office Attendant)	 s.bhakta@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 9668180676
Sudharsan Swain (Office Attendant)	 s.swain@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 9938497935
Sunil Kumar Mohanty (Assistant Registrar)	 sunil.mohanty@staffiocb.ictmumbai.edu.in	 9668855086

Email ids of Faculty Members, Offices and Support Staff at  
ICT ioc, Odisha Campus, bhubaneswar


